Presbyterian Research Centre (Archive)

Presbyterian Church of Aotearoa New Zealand

POLOO1

Fees and Charges

Research Fees

Daily fee for research onsite:

Public and Academic staff = $30

Postgraduate students = $10

High School and undergraduate students = No charge

Presbyterian Church of Aotearoa New Zealand' = No charge

Note: a one-off fee may be negotiated if research is over several days.

Research on behalf (by Archivist):
Public and Academic staff = $50 per hour
Postgraduate and Undergraduate students = $20 per hour

Presbyterian Church of Aotearoa New Zealand = No charge

Note: no charges will be incurred if we do not have the resources you require.

Reproduction Fees

Marriage certificate/Baptism transcript = $20 per certificate
Photocopy (A4, B & W) = $0.50 per page
Scanning (manuscripts & archives) = $0.50 per page?
Digital copy of photographic material to Presbyterian Research Centre standards (original photo A4
or smaller):
Public, Postgraduate students and academic staff = $15 per photo
Undergraduate students and Presbyterian Church of Aotearoa New Zealand = $10 per

photo

Other Fees
Publishing fee = $100 per publication (for up to 5 photographs) — bulk discount negotiable

! Members of Presbyterian parishes, presbyteries and officers conducting research as part of their official duties.
2 An additional charge will apply if the volume of items to be scanned is large and additional editing and batch
emailing is involved.

Prices in $NZ and inclusive of GST Current from February 2017



